
119736 

1» 9882 

’ Claypool Johnson Hawe. Co. ° 
119737 -WM Law 
119739 -G E Larkin 

119740 - F & Murray 
119741 - WE Pinion 
119742 + Jno.C.Evans 
119743 -WS Mayfield 
119744 ‘C Hileaf 
119745 : J H Smitherman. 
-119746 -L L Kelsey 
119747 ° Staley Webb 
119748 - J F Lawrence 
119749 - Nathan Martin 
119750 ‘Sid Jackson 
119751 ‘ Ramey Miller 

119752 . LC Dudley 
119753 °' A G Bowles 
119754 ‘ Sequoyah Press . 
119755 * Jessie J Willams 
119756 ° Dickason Goodman Lbr. Co 

119757 ‘° Cynthia T Aarsonson 
119758 Roy Bolton 
119759 ° Roy Bolton 
119760 “© Humane Society | 
119761 *‘ Humane Society 
119790 ° M G Simons 
119791 * M G Simons 
119792 © Harlow Pub.Co. 
119793 ° RD Sanford 
119794 ° J A Cheek 
119795 Southerland Garage 

/ 119796 © East.Okla State TB Sant. 
119797 Hollands Gro.Co. 
119798 © WF Randall 
119799 © Tulsa Ice Co. 
119800 * Barclay P & WP Co. 
119801 . E L Goodwin 
119802 ° Leonard Burt 
119803 | AM Welch 
119804 ° A M Welch 
119805 ' EA Warterfield 
119806 ° Dr. F J Brandenburg 

119807 ° H E Looney Co. 
119808 © Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 
119810 ° Dr.B-W McLean . 
119811 ° Claypool Johnson 
119812 ° Sherwin Williams Paint Co 

°119813 © State Univ.Hosp. 
119814‘ Pete Shipley 
119815 * Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 
119816 ' Peoples Exc. Gro.co. 
119817 * Columbia Carbon Co. - 
119818° Henry Ptg.Co. 
119819 ° GE Browm 
119820* KC Mkt. 
119821°* Okla.Nat.Gas.Co. 
119831° Model Gro.Co, 
119832’ Sattler T Co, 
119833 ° Assessor. 
119834." Mowbray Und.Co. 
119835" Maurice Willows Hosp. 
119836: . Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
119837° Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
119838" -Tnlsa Multigraphing Co 
119848 * Sequoyah Press 
119849 Sequoyah Press . 
"119850  Sequoyah Press 
119851‘ Rexall Drug Co. 
119852° Dr.A.Hutchison 

119853" Otis Elev.Co. 
119854° - Tulsa Tribune 
119855: Western Union 
119856". Western Ptg.Co. 
119860'. Ross Rice 
119861. S S Home L & P Co, 
(119862°. Burroughs. Add.Mch Co 
119863: Okla.Nat.Has.Corp. 
119864. OA.Stiner Tire Co. 
119865: M C Hale Hdwe.Co. 
119866’ Boardman Co. 
119867: SSPL&W Co. 
119868'. Public.Service Co. 
119869: Public Service Co. 
119870. J F Lawrence 
-119871 .J F Lawrence 
119872. Skelly Oil Co. 
119873 Skelly Oil Cé. 
119874 Western Union 

- 1139875 Ella Graham 
119876 Frank Stark 
119877 WF Duncan 
.119878 Ben Lamon 
119879 .P W McCrary 
119880 Cullen Kramer 
119881 WC Jones 

Mrs. F.L.Langl ey 

. Supplies 
Services 
Mileage 
Mileage 

- Mileage- 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Milage 
Mileage 
Mile age 

- Mileage 
Mileage 

' Mileage 
Mileage 

- Mileage 
Mileage ; 
Visitation 
Supplies 
Salary — 
Supplies 
Rent 
License - 
Lice nse ." 
Exp eneses 
Expenses 
Supplies 

- Supplies 
- Suppli es . 
- Maint. Prisoners 
- Services 

Exp enses-Storage 
- Maint. 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Ice 

' Paints 
- Wood 

Fees 
Expensew 
Rents 

- Postage 
Sservies 
epairs 

Supply ; 
Reg.Vit.Stat. . 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Maint. 

.frash Hauling 
- Servi ce 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Printing | 

- Transcript 
Supplies 
Servi ce 
Supplies 
Service 
Special Payroll 
ervices 

Maint. 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supp li es 
Printing 
Printing 
Printing 
Books ~ 
Reg. Vit.sStat. 
Repairs 
Legal Pub. 
Msgs. 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Lighting Road 
Service 
Gas 

- Supplie s 
Supplies 
epairs 

Lighting Bridge 
Service 
Service 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
services _ 
Pension Feb 
Maint. 
salary ° 
Salary 
Maint 
Maint, 
Maint e 

Salary 

ran 

13.10 
— 7,00 
174.00 
148.50 
126.00 
93.50 
87.00 

"80,00 
77-50 
54.50 
40.75 
29.50 
21.50 
20.00 
*3e DO 

1.00 
-150.00 

39-200 | 
160.00 

5.50 
- 600.00 

2.50 
2.50 

25.50 
21.78 : 
4. 50 

47.25 
12. 00 

1643.00 
11400 
8.00 

697.86 
71.44. 
62.035 
160.00 
10.00 
48 00 
3e25 

. 38.28 
39.92 
5.00 

25.50 
184.50 

22.70 
8.25 

6675 
“7,52 
92,24 
12.50 
2.00 | 

26,00 
14.50 
36.75 
12.00 

101.04 
283.44 co ne 

y 20,00 . 
15.00 ..° 

2305.50 

404.95 . 
13.50 
44.00 

14.50 
28.50 
27275 
15.90 
4.52 
4.75 

5.63 
3e25 

24.81 
11.00 
12.00 
14.25 

4.95 

20.50 
13.55 
10.05 
10,00 

536.58 
72400 
19.54 
14.05 . 
50.00 
50,00 
8.42 

10.00 
144.00: 
135.00 

125.00 
150.00 
93.00 
30.00 

160.00 


